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Annual General Meeting
15 September 2022, 5.30pm

Welcome

Apologies for absence
Minutes of the Annual General Meetings held on 1 October 2020
Reports by the President and other members of the Society

Approval of the Accounts for the Society for 2019 - 2021

Election fo the following officers of the Society and Council Members:
6.1.
6.2.
6.3.
6.4.

President
Senior Vice President
Junior Vice President

Council Members

7.  Appointment of Auditors

AGENDA

Light refreshments will be served at the conclusion of the formal proceedings.



